
Prequalified Building Department Name City StateFirst Last Contact NumberAppr.  Date Expir. Date Email
City and County of Denver Denver CO Scott Prisco 720-865-2909 10/26/2012 3/28/2021 scott.priscos@denvergov.org
City of Greeley Greeley CO Timothy Swanson 970-350-9853 11/10/2012 10/16/2021 tim.swanson@greeleygov.com
City of Aurora Aurora CO Scott Berg 303-739-7135 11/21/2012 4/18/2021 mdean@auroragov.org
Pikes Peak Regional Building Dept Colorado Springs CO Roger Lovell 719-327-2900 10/26/2012 11/24/2021 jina@pprbd.org
Mesa County Grand Junction CO Darrell Bay 970-244-1631 11/30/2012 11/30/2021 darrell.bay@mesacounty.us
Pueblo Regional Building Department Pueblo CO David Vaughn  719-543-0002 10/10/2012 10/10/2021 dvaughn@prbd.com
Chaffee County Salida CO Dan Swallow 719-530-5574 8/26/2014 1/11/2021 dswallow@chaffeecounty.org
City of Cortez Cortez CO Sean Canada 970-564-4009 10/3/2019 10/3/2020 scanada@cityofcortez.com
Town of Parker Parker CO Randy Sale 303-841-1970 8/17/2015 10/18/2021 rsale@parkeronline.org
Town of Timnath Timnath CO Caleb Sulzen 970-545-3502 6/29/2016 2/21/2023 csulzen@safebuilt.com
Jefferson County Building Safety Division Golden CO Becky Baker 303-271-8260 10/17/2016 10/17/2022 buildingsafety@jeffco.us
Town of Ault Ault CO  Caleb  Sulzen 970-545-3502 1/11/2018 2/11/2023 csulzen@safebuilt.com
Town of Eaton Eaton CO Jonathan Gesick 970-454-3338 4/18/2018 4/18/2021 jane@eatonco.org
Craig/Moffat County Craig CO Marlin Eckhoff 970-826-2013 6/6/2018 6/6/2021 meckhoff@ci.craig.co.us
Routt County Steamboat Springs CO Todd Carr 970-870-5566 5/31/2018 5/31/2021 tcarr@co.routt.co.us
Douglas County Castle Rock CO Korby Lintz 303-660-7497 4/25/2019 4/25/2022 klintz@douglas.co.us
City of Centennial Centennial CO Jerome Moroney 303-754-3326 5/9/2019 5/9/2022 nkamerzell@safebuilt.com
Town of Castle Rock Castle Rock CO Joseph Montoya 720-733-2225 5/20/2019 5/20/2022 jmontoya@crgov.com
Town of Kersey Kersey CO Caleb Sulzen 970-545-3502 3/10/2020 3/10/2023 csulzen@safebuilt.com
Town of Pierce Pierce CO Caleb Sulzen 970-545-3502 3/24/2020 3/24/2023 csulzen@safebuilt.com
Town of Windsor Windsor CO Caleb Sulzen 970-545-3502 3/24/2020 3/24/2023 csulzen@safebuilt.com
City of Commerce City Commerce City CO Russell Wonders 303-289-3796 5/28/2020 5/28/2023 rwonders@c3gov.com
City and County of Broomfield Broomfield CO Tim Pate 303-438-6373 7/20/2020 7/20/2023 tpate@broomfield.org
Conejos County La Jara CO Chris DeHerrera 719-376-2014 7/24/2020 7/24/2023 cdeherrera@co.conejos.co.us
City of Thornton Thornton CO Greg Wheeler 303-538-7253 11/19/2018 11/19/2021 greg.wheeler@thorntonco.gov
Las Animas County Trinidad CO Steve Thomas 303-400-6564 8/5/2020 8/5/2023 sthomas@coloradocode.net
City of Evans Evans CO Roco DeLuca 970-475-1170 10/8/2020 10/8/2020 rdeluca@safebuilt.com
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